
                            

                                Admission Schedule 2022-23 for Pre School & Class  
                                                                          

  

1. Commencement of Admission process 
 

15th December 2021 (Wednesday) 
 

2. Commencement of Online Registration for admission 15th December 2021 (Wednesday) 

3. Last date for availability and submission of filled Registration form (online) 7th January 2022 (Friday) 

4. Display of list of all registered applicants  
(General Category) 

21st January 2022 (Friday) 

5. Display of list of all registered applicants with scores (General Category) 
 

28th January 2022 (Friday) 

6. Display of First List of provisionally selected candidates (General Category)  4th February 2022 (Friday) 

7. Resolution of queries of parents, if any (by written application/ e-mail / verbal interaction) regarding 
allotment of points to their ward in the First List 

5th February 2022 (Saturday)  
                         till 
12th February 2022 (Saturday) 

6. Display of list of candidates shortlisted for Draw of Lot (General Category)  10th February 2022 (Thursday)) 

8. Draw of lot (if any) for Children under General Category 
Display of Result of Draw of Lots on website 
Schedule for verification of documents (of candidates shortlisted in the Draw of Lots) 

14th February 2022 (Monday) 



9. Second list of provisionally selected applicants (Including waiting list) and schedule for submission of 
fee (General Category) if any. 

21st February 2022 (Monday) 

10. Resolution of queries of parents, if any (by written application/e-mail/ verbal interaction) regarding 
allotment of points to their ward in the Second List 

22nd February 2022 (Tuesday) till   
   28th February 2022 (Monday)                

11. Third list of selected applicants and schedule for submission of fee (General Category) if any. 15th March 2022 (Tuesday) 

12. Closure of admission process 31st March 2022 (Thursday) 

 

 

 

 


